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Women / XS / Sr B2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Schlueter128
Maximum Athletics

9.500 9.550 9.5009.450 38.000
2T 8 4T 3 1 

1 

Alyssa Yandell322
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.450 9.5509.550 37.950
4T 11 1T 1T 2 

2 

Malana Johnson731
Katy Gymnastics

9.300 9.500 9.5509.550 37.900
8T 9T 1T 1T 3 

3 

Katerina Yoder417
Rise Gymnastics

9.650 9.800 9.4508.950 37.850
1 2 13T 4 4 

4 

Jacqueline Barre623
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.350 9.600 9.3009.550 37.800
6T 5T 1T 6T 5T

5T

Myla Mireles848
Alamo Heights

9.500 9.500 9.4009.400 37.800
2T 9T 7T 5 5T

5T

Brooke Martinez123
Maximum Athletics

9.350 9.850 9.0509.350 37.600
6T 1 9 11 7 

7 

Ryland Mischon411
Rise Gymnastics

9.200 9.700 9.2009.450 37.550
10 3T 4T 9 8 

8 

Scarlet Rivers536
WGA Texans

9.100 9.700 8.7009.400 36.900
12* 3T 7T 14 9T

9T

Bailey Wheat190
Champions - Texas

9.100 9.600 9.2508.950 36.900
12* 5T 13T 8 9T

9T

Kylie Sargisson853
Alamo Heights

9.100 9.400 9.1509.150 36.800
12T 12 10T 10 11 

11 

Reagan Zylicz459
Sugar Land

9.400 8.500 9.3009.450 36.650
4T 14 4T 6T 12 

12 

Kylie Brown570
Reflex

9.150 9.600 8.8509.000 36.600
11 5T 12 12T 13 

13 

Aarna Joshi733
Katy Gymnastics

9.300 9.200 8.8509.150 36.500
8T 13 10T 12T 14 

14 
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